 System 350 Product Guide 930
 Basic Controls Section
 Product/Technical Bulletin P352AB
 Issue Date 0414
© 2014 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
 Part No. 24-7664-1903, Rev. A www.johnsoncontrols.com
 Code No. LIT-930038
System 350

representative.
12    Basic Controls—System 350 P352AB Electronic Pressure Control Series Product/Technical Bulletin
Ordering Information
Table 5: System 350 Products
Item Product Code
Number
Description
P352AB Electronic Pressure
Control Series
P352AB-2C* SPDT Relay with LED Indication
Setpoint Adjustment Range: 0-100 psi
Differential Adjustment Range: 2-50 psi
P352AB-3C* SPDT Relay with LED indication
Setpoint Adjustment Range: 90-250 psi
Differential Adjustment Range: 10-100 psi
P352AB-4C* SPDT Relay with LED indication
Setpoint Adjustment Range: 240-600 psi
Differential Adjustment Range: 10 to 100 psi
Electronic Pressure Transducers
for the P352AB-2
P399AAA-1C*
P399AAC-1C*
0 to 100 psis; 1/8 in. NPT male pressure connection
0 to 100 psis; 1/4 in. SAE female flare pressure connection
Electronic Pressure Transducers
for the P352AB-3
P399BAA-1C*
P399BAC-1C*
0 to 500 psis; 1/8 in. NPT male pressure connection
0 to 500 psis; 1/4 in. SAE female flare pressure connection
Electronic Pressure Transducers
for the P352AB-4
P399CAA-1C*
P399CAC-1C*
0 to 750 psis; 1/8 in. NPT male pressure connection
0 to 750 psis; 1/4 in. SAE female flare pressure connection